
Labor Day

Grandparents Day Patriot Day

Constitution Day
Citizenship Day

First Day of  Autumn

Rosh Hashanah 
Begins

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

#TS031



© Phillip’s 1-800-FLORALS. Images © Teleflora. All rights reserved.

Labor Day

Grandparents Day Patriot Day

Constitution Day
Citizenship Day

First Day of  Autumn

Rosh Hashanah 
Begins

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30
August 2019

S M T W T F S
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

September 
2019 1-800-FLORALS

1-800-356-7257 
800florals.com

npernia
Underline

https://www.800florals.com/

	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	30: 
	2: 
	8: 
	11: 
	17: 
	23: 
	29: 


